2023-07-09 : CLM Contes-Coaraze

Race results : Toutes

1 Cyril

2 Cyril

3 Johan

4 Florian

5 Nathan

6 Christopher
7 Mael

8 Patrick

9 Raphaél
10 Nicolas
11 Florian

12 Alexandre
13 Olivier

14 Frederic
15 Bertrand
16 Olivier

17 Steeve

18 Sebastien
19 Hervé

20 Julien

21 Eric

22 Mathis
23 Olivier

24 Jean-Pierre
25 Stéphane

26 Alain

27 David

28 Jean-Jacques
29 Gerard

30 lvan

31 Andrea

PIAZZA
BOULENGER
VIEGAS
BATAILLE
RICHARD
GRULICH
EPAILLY
BENLAKHAL
IGORA
FROSSARD
FAVIN
Ledoux
GAGNAIRE
DELON
BOUDIC
GERARD
BERANGER
GONZALES
VORA
CAPRON
HOUDELIER
GALLAND
DELAYE
BRAULT
DABIN
Pannier
BILLARD
RAFFAELLE
Brun
Ghanime
AZZARETTO

Peille MTB

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Ceramica GC
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Teyran Bike 34
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear

Team Febatir
CCcContes

Cyclo Club le rouret
Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Sprint Biotois
CCContes

Cyclo Club le rouret
Cavigal Nice Sports
Ceramica GC
CCcContes

Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Trinité Sport Cyclisme
ASCT Cyclisme La Turbie
Trinité Sport Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports
Trinité Sport Cyclisme
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G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

00:21:53.460
00:22:04.000
00:22:19.000
00:22:30.000
00:22:56.000
00:23:08.000
00:23:29.000
00:23:53.000
00:23:59.000
00:24:02.000
00:24:12.000
00:24:47.000
00:24:47.950
00:25:06.170
00:25:21.860
00:25:24.420
00:25:25.760
00:25:54.000
00:26:05.000
00:26:45.000
00:27:02.320
00:27:56.420
00:29:23.510
00:29:28.000
00:29:32.000
00:29:42.420
00:30:54.000
00:32:39.450
00:34:03.600
00:35:02.320
00:37:27.000



