

# 2023-07-09 : CLM Contes-Coaraze



Race results : Toutes

1	<b>Cyril</b>	<b>PIAZZA</b>	<b>Peille MTB</b>	<b>V4</b>	<b>00:21:53.460</b>
2	<b>Cyril</b>	<b>BOULENGER</b>	<b>Vélo Sprint Biotois</b>	<b>S1</b>	<b>00:22:04.000</b>
3	<b>Johan</b>	<b>VIEGAS</b>	<b>Ceramica GC</b>	<b>S2</b>	<b>00:22:19.000</b>
4	<b>Florian</b>	<b>BATAILLE</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>S3</b>	<b>00:22:30.000</b>
5	<b>Nathan</b>	<b>RICHARD</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>00:22:56.000</b>
6	Christopher	GRULICH	Ceramica GC	S3	00:23:08.000
7	<b>Mael</b>	<b>EPAILLY</b>	<b>Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes</b>	<b>J</b>	<b>00:23:29.000</b>
8	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	00:23:53.000
9	Raphaël	IGORA	Teyran Bike 34	J	00:23:59.000
10	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V2	00:24:02.000
11	Florian	FAVIN	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S2	00:24:12.000
12	Alexandre	Ledoux	Team Febatir	S2	00:24:47.000
13	Olivier	GAGNAIRE	CCContes	V4	00:24:47.950
14	Frederic	DELON	Cyclo Club le rouret	V3	00:25:06.170
15	Bertrand	BOUDIC	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:25:21.860
16	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:25:24.420
17	Steeve	BERANGER	CCContes	S4	00:25:25.760
18	Sebastien	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	V3	00:25:54.000
19	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	00:26:05.000
20	Julien	CAPRON	Ceramica GC	V4	00:26:45.000
21	Eric	HOUELIER	CCContes	V4	00:27:02.320
22	<b>Mathis</b>	<b>GALLAND</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>00:27:56.420</b>
23	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	00:29:23.510
24	<b>Jean-Pierre</b>	<b>BRAULT</b>	<b>Vélo Sprint Biotois</b>	<b>A5</b>	<b>00:29:28.000</b>
25	Stéphane	DABIN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:29:32.000
26	Alain	Pannier	-	SV5	00:29:42.420
27	David	BILLARD	Trinité Sport Cyclisme	V4	00:30:54.000
28	Jean-Jacques	RAFFAELLE	ASCT Cyclisme La Turbie	A5	00:32:39.450
29	Gerard	Brun	Trinité Sport Cyclisme	A5	00:34:03.600
30	Ivan	Ghanime	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	00:35:02.320
31	<b>Andrea</b>	<b>AZZARETTO</b>	<b>Trinité Sport Cyclisme</b>	<b>F</b>	<b>00:37:27.000</b>